

Corrigendum- I for Selection of Agency for Execution of Underground Optical Fiber at Selected Locations of Government Offices / Organizations / Institutions on Rate Contract

Andhra Pradesh State FiberNet Limited

Corrigendum- I Dated: 19-02-2021

APSFL/BD/415/2020/UGOFC, Dated: 17-02-2021

S. No	Section No	Page No	Existing Clause	Revised Clause
1	4	36	<p>Scope of Work:</p> <p>As part of scope, it includes Survey, Route Map of Fiber Laying, Mapping of GIS Coordinates from Nearest APSFL's PoP to Customer Premises Location with Ring Architecture (Based on the Requirement) connectivity and laying of Approximately 40 Km of Underground Armored 24F optical fiber cable with Liasoing of the End Customer (NHAI, R & B – Depends on the Type of the Road and the Authority Dept.) for connecting Selected Locations of Government Offices / Organizations / Institutions in the state of Andhra Pradesh.</p>	<p>Scope of Work:</p> <p>As part of scope, it includes Survey, Route Map of Fiber Laying, Mapping of GIS Coordinates from Nearest APSFL's PoP to Customer Premises Location with Ring Architecture (Based on the Requirement) connectivity and laying of Approximately 30 Km of Underground Armored 24F optical fiber cable with Liasoing of the End Customer (NHAI, R & B – Depends on the Type of the Road and the Authority Dept.) for connecting Selected Locations of Government Offices / Organizations / Institutions in the state of Andhra Pradesh.</p>